
ACC 3v3 Basketball Tournament

National Interstate Insurance

GOJO Industries

Bridgestone

GOJO Industries

GPD Group

GOJO Industries

National Interstate Insurance

National Interstate Insurance

National Interstate Insurance

Summit County DD Board

Panther Premium Logistics

AMETEK

Bridgestone

Welty Building Company

Panther Premium Logistics

Air Enterprises

GPD Group

OMNOVA Solutions

Summit County DD Board

Bridgestone

Jetpack Shipping

Welty Building Company

Panther Prem. Logistics (Indy)

Meggitt Aircraft Braking Sys.

GOJO Industries

Summit County CS

National Interstate Insurance

Signet Jewelers

AMETEK

MATCO Tools

Panther Premium Logistics

Bridgestone

National Interstate Insurance

(27

(22

(16

(15

(6

(5

(21

(14

(4

(3

(13

(8

(7

(2

(1

(30

(Winner 29)

Winner

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com

ACC 3v3 Basketball Tournament

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Summit County DD Board

Bridgestone

Panther Premium Logistics

GPD Group

Panther Premium Logistics

GOJO Industries

GPD Group

MATCO Tools

Welty Building Company

Summit County DD Board

MATCO Tools

AMETEK

Signet Jewelers

Welty Building Company

Summit County CS

GPD Group

Meggitt Aircraft Braking Sys.

Summit County DD Board

Signet Jewelers

Jetpack Shipping

Air Enterprises

Meggitt Aircraft Braking Sys.

Summit County CS

OMNOVA Solutions

Panther Prem. Logistics (Indy)

MATCO Tools (29

(28

(26

(24

(25

(23

(19

(20

(17

(18

(9

(12

(10

(11

(Loser 22)

(Loser 21)

(Loser 27)

(Loser 16)

(Loser 13)

(Loser 15)

(Loser 14)

(Loser 8)

(Loser 7)

(Loser 6)

(Loser 5)

(Loser 4)

(Loser 3)

(Loser 2)

(Loser 1)

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com


